www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 201986
- Centering and clamping function
- Ground shoulder, tolerance f9
- Ma�terial:
     Stainless steel A2
Dimensions in mm
Thread ØSL Price each
Part number ØM Pas L (f9) B DK H AF 1 to 5
HSS5-10/SS/B M5 0,80 10 6 9,50 10,22 4,5 3 4 46,85 F
HSS5-12/SS/B M5 0,80 12 6 9,50 10,22 4,5 3 4 46,97 F
HSS5-16/SS/B M5 0,80 16 6 9,50 10,22 4,5 3 - 48,70 F
HSS5-20/SS/B M5 0,80 20 6 9,50 10,22 4,5 3 4 54,82 F
HSS5-25/SS/B M5 0,80 25 6 9,50 10,22 4,5 3 4 63,45 F
HSS5-30/SS/B M5 0,80 30 6 9,50 10,22 4,5 3 4 65,85 F
HSS5-40/SS/B M5 0,80 40 6 9,50 10,22 4,5 3 4 72,20 F
ISO 7379 stainless steel shoulder screw
A2 stainless steelHSSSS
stainless steel
H
L
0,8
B
DK
ØSL (f9)
ØM
AF
Stock*
Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 87
Dimensions in mm
Thread ØSL Price each
Part number ØM Pas L (f9) B DK H AF 1 to 5
HSS6-12/SS/B M6 1,00 12 8 11,00 13,27 5,5 4 4 56,30 F
HSS6-16/SS/B M6 1,00 16 8 11,00 13,27 5,5 4 - 55,25 F
HSS6-20/SS/B M6 1,00 20 8 11,00 13,27 5,5 4 - 63,84 F
HSS6-25/SS/B M6 1,00 25 8 11,00 13,27 5,5 4 - 69,98 F
HSS6-30/SS/B M6 1,00 30 8 11,00 13,27 5,5 4 - 70,83 F
HSS6-40/SS/B M6 1,00 40 8 11,00 13,27 5,5 4 - 75,28 F
HSS6-50/SS/B M6 1,00 50 8 11,00 13,27 5,5 4 4 85,10 F
HSS8-16/SS/B M8 1,25 16 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 4 59,27 F
HSS8-20/SS/B M8 1,25 20 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 - 62,46 F
HSS8-25/SS/B M8 1,25 25 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 4 68,54 F
HSS8-30/SS/B M8 1,25 30 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 - 85,05 F
HSS8-40/SS/B M8 1,25 40 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 4 78,61 F
HSS8-50/SS/B M8 1,25 50 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 - 88,04 F
HSS8-60/SS/B M8 1,25 60 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 - 97,03 F
HSS8-70/SS/B M8 1,25 70 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 - 118,18 F
HSS8-80/SS/B M8 1,25 80 10 13,00 16,27 7 5 - 112,20 F
HSS10-16/SS/B M10 1,50 16 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 4 46,46 F
HSS10-20/SS/B M10 1,50 20 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 4 51,78 F
HSS10-25/SS/B M10 1,50 25 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 - 49,73 F
HSS10-30/SS/B M10 1,50 30 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 - 54,79 F
HSS10-40/SS/B M10 1,50 40 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 - 57,05 F
HSS10-50/SS/B M10 1,50 50 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 - 59,77 F
HSS10-60/SS/B M10 1,50 60 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 - 62,75 F
HSS10-70/SS/B M10 1,50 70 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 - 74,25 F
HSS10-80/SS/B M10 1,50 80 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 - 70,32 F
HSS10-100/SS/B M10 1,50 100 12 16,00 18,27 9 6 - 139,05 F
HSS12-30/SS/B M12 1,75 30 16 18,00 24,33 11 8 - 91,44 F
HSS12-40/SS/B M12 1,75 40 16 18,00 24,33 11 8 - 91,35 F
HSS12-50/SS/B M12 1,75 50 16 18,00 24,33 11 8 - 126,86 F
HSS12-60/SS/B M12 1,75 60 16 18,00 24,33 11 8 - 154,64 F
HSS12-70/SS/B M12 1,75 70 16 18,00 24,33 11 8 - 124,14 F
HSS12-80/SS/B M12 1,75 80 16 18,00 24,33 11 8 - 284,08 F
HSS12-100/SS/B M12 1,75 100 16 18,00 24,33 11 8 - 183,52 F
HSS16-40/SS/B M16 2,00 40 20 22,00 30,33 14 10 - 126,51 F
HSS16-50/SS/B M16 2,00 50 20 22,00 30,33 14 10 - 186,38 F
HSS16-60/SS/B M16 2,00 60 20 22,00 30,33 14 10 - 151,72 F
HSS16-70/SS/B M16 2,00 70 20 22,00 30,33 14 10 - 170,46 F
HSS16-80/SS/B M16 2,00 80 20 22,00 30,33 14 10 - 215,90 F
HSSSS
Stock*
Altri prodotti...
T2